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Klasyfikacja: Open K

Zawodnik

MALINOWSKA lzabela
SMYK Matgorzata
KASPERKIEWICZ Maja
DUDA Natalia
PARCZYNSKA Ewa
OCHNIK Barbara
GROMEK Edyta
KOPLIN Kasia

MALKA Marta

GOLAWSKA Edyta

WOJCIECHOWSKA-HRYCYK
Agata

SZUBERT Agnieszka
SOKOLOWSKA Anna
WOLOSZYN Matgorzata

NAPIONTEK Maria

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:

Dystans:

6069

6104

6047

6025

92

6082

6038

6052

40

6036

6126

6113

6105

6129

6079

OSP NIEMCE

V MAX ADAMOW

ULTRA ROZTOCZE | 60KM

Ultra Roztocze
Fundacja Na Ratunek
2022-05-14

Jozefow

64.4 km

Kategoria Mkat

Senior
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Weteran

KOLOBRZEG BIEGA

Kobiet
Master

KOLOBRZEG BIEGA

BRAK

MARGO TEAM

Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet

)

©

Zwierzyniec Gorecko

26km

02:27:09

02:40:46

02:47:11

02:50:12

02:51:15

03:00:28

03:03:58

03:15:13

03:13:02

03:13:02

03:03:47

03:03:44

03:08:49

03:08:48

03:03:47

54km

05:17:26

05:47:32

06:03:07

06:18:09

06:21:51

06:30:34

06:41:45

06:50:06

06:59:07

07:02:19

06:58:57

06:58:55

07:03:35

07:03:33

07:03:02

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

06:20:49.40

07:00:36.55

07:12:36.55

07:36:39.95

07:44:38.20

07:55:01.55

08:03:19.05

08:11:45.80

08:19:32.70

08:23:21.90

08:28:20.10

08:28:19.65

08:29:37.95

08:29:38.20

08:29:57.60

Czas
brutto
64km

06:20:58.60

07:00:45.45

07:13:09.30

07:36:52.00

07:44:50.85

07:55:15.80

08:03:32.20

08:11:56.65

08:19:52.90

08:23:43.50

08:28:43.35

08:28:43.95

08:29:58.65

08:29:58.85

08:30:29.70

+00:39:46
(9.5%)
+00:52:10
(12.0%)
+01:15:53
(16.6%)
+01:23:52
(18.0%)
+01:34:17
(19.8%)
+01:42:33
(21.2%)
+01:50:58
(22.6%)
+01:58:54
(23.8%)
+02:02:44
(24.4%)
+02:07:44
(25.1%)
+02:07:45
(25.1%)
+02:09:00
(25.3%)
+02:09:00
(25.3%)
+02:09:31
(25.4%)

BASEGRI

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

5:57

6:34

6:45

7:08

73115

7:25

7:33

7:41

7:48

7:51

7:56

7:56

7:57

7:57

7:58

10.1
(100%)
9.1
(90.1%)
8.9
(88.1%)
8.4
(83.2%)
8.3
(82.2%)
8.1
(80.2%)
7.9
(78.2%)
7.8
(77.2%)
7.7
(76.2%)
7.6
(75.2%)
7.6
(75.2%)
7.6
(75.2%)
7.5
(74.3%)
7.5
(74.3%)
7.5
(74.3%)


file:///ultra-roztocze/m703.html
http://b4sport.pl
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25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

Zawodnik

JELONEK-WICHTOWSKA
Aleksandra

GARNCARCZYK Aneta
MOL Wioletta
POBIEDZINSKA Karolina
TUCZAK-POKO) Barbara
BARAN Joanna
SZKAMRUK Alicja
CHRUSCIEL Dorota
MIERZWA Aneta
FRANKOWSKA Dorota

SKROBEK Karolina

SCHUMACHER Matgorzata

ADAMUS Katarzyna
KRZEMPEK Bogustawa
DADAS Elzbieta
PANENKA Matgorzata
SENDAL Jolanta

SZKAMRUK Matgorzata

Znaleziono 33 wynik(6w)

6044

93

6076

6091

43

6006

6111

6013

6072

6030

6101

6099

6003

6060

6019

6087

6100

6112

#CZELADZBIEGA

EXTREMALNI RZEZNICY NA RELAKSIE

VEGE RABBITS

PAKOSC BIEGA

ULTRA BESKID SPORT

ULTRA BESKID SPORT

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA PILCHOWICE

EXTREMALNI RZEZNICY NA RELAKSIE

Kategoria Mkat

Senior
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Senior
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Weteran
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet
Master
Kobiet

11

12

13

Zwierzyniec Gorecko

26km

03:16:40

03:20:04

03:16:29

03:24:29

03:13:32

03:18:22

03:34:38

03:36:45

03:44:51

03:34:42

03:34:26

03:33:44

03:58:37

03:58:37

04:10:13

03:55:15

03:55:17

04:10:17

54km

07:21:34

07:19:08

07:17:55

07:21:38

07:23:50

07:35:07

07:50:31

08:07:50

08:08:21

08:27:45

08:35:37

08:25:09

08:51:04

08:51:04

08:58:20

09:21:49

09:21:49

09:22:09

Czas
netto
64km

08:43:42.85

08:45:05.00

08:46:52.55

08:49:34.05

09:05:52.65

09:20:05.25

09:25:32.05

09:43:08.40

09:46:55.65

10:08:04.35

10:14:39.00

10:24:14.80

10:34:01.60

10:34:00.65

10:56:02.85

11:41:15.40

11:41:15.70

11:41:35.95

Czas
brutto
64km

08:44:16.90

08:45:13.45

08:47:12.25

08:49:57.55

09:06:08.20

09:20:36.45

09:25:41.05

09:43:18.75

09:47:14.90

10:08:19.60

10:14:47.25

10:24:41.55

10:34:27.70

10:34:27.70

10:56:18.75

11:41:47.30

11:41:47.40

11:41:48.30

+02:23:18
(27.3%)
+02:24:14
(27.5%)
+02:26:13
(27.7%)
+02:28:58
(28.1%)
+02:45:09
(30.2%)
+02:59:37
(32.0%)
+03:04:42
(32.7%)
+03:22:20
(34.7%)
+03:26:16
(35.1%)
+03:47:21
(37.4%)
+03:53:48
(38.0%)
+04:03:42
(39.0%)
+04:13:29
(40.0%)
+04:13:29
(40.0%)
+04:35:20
(42.0%)
+05:20:48
(45.7%)
+05:20:48
(45.7%)
+05:20:49
(45.7%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

8:10

8:12

8:13

8:16

8:31

8:45

8:50

9:06

9:10

9:30

9:36

9:45

9:54

9:54

10:15

10:57

10:57

10:57

7.3
(72.3%)
7.3
(72.3%)
7.3
(72.3%)
7.3
(72.3%)
7
(69.3%)
6.9
(68.3%)
6.8
(67.3%)
6.6
(65.3%)
6.5
(64.4%)
6.3
(62.4%)
6.2
(61.4%)
6.2
(61.4%)
6.1
(60.4%)
6.1
(60.4%)
5.9
(58.4%)
5.5
(54.5%)
5.5
(54.5%)
5.5
(54.5%)
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